
LOT 38 THE HUNT PLACE S/D, EX 10
200 FT N & S IN SW COR & EX NORT
DESC ORB 740-1434.

DUBOSE LENNARD/DUBOSE SONDRA
1575 W OLD FIFTY-THREE N
CELINA, TN 38551

08-5S-16-03490-038

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

8516.0100 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

03/28/2023 justin 4.06 44,660 0 0 44,660

STANDARD
3

171,771
38,300
44,660

254,731
9,637

245,094
0

245,094
254,731

0

256,801

1478/164 10/24/2022 CY U I 18 53,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLOR

DUBOSE LENNARD

1338/0360 6/05/2017 TD U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FL
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XFOB:1:1: GREAT LAKES M H

000046586 Mobile Home 02/24/2023

000046452 Electrical Servic 0 02/06/2023

7854 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/03/1993

HX Base Yr

723 SW SEVILLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,495 115.0000 118.45 177,083 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 2024 1,456 167,289

FOP 112 35 2024 39 4,481

1,568 1,495 171,771

FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-40,0] E14 S8 W14 N8 $
BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=2,0] W28 S8 W14 N8 W14 S28 E56 N28 $
.

FOP
2024

14

8

14

8

BAS
2024

28

8

14

8

14

28

56

28

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 16,500.00 16,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 16,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 30 28 1.00 UT 8,400.00 8,400.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,400

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

38,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 10,000.00 11,000.00 44,660


